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Cable Length
102mm 102mm
2 3 1
4
NOTES:
1. Insertion loss < 0.2dB
Outer Jacket 2. Return loss = 60 dB
Steel wire
Cable Length Tolerance
Inner Jacket
) Cable Length<1M 5cm
Fibers 1M=Cable Length<10M 10cm
Water Swellable Yarn and Aramid yarn HOM=Cable Length<50M 300m
armored tube Cable Length=50M Cable Length*1%
4 2 Clear Jacket
3 2 Cable Label (25%30mm )
2 2 SC/APC SM 3.0 Connector (Green Housing Green Boot) housing not installed SC/APC 3.0
1 | AR OD:3.0mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A2,Simplex,Armored,PBT Black,Anti-UV @3.0mm, G637AZ(=  0.12mim), FBT,
ITEM QTY SPECIFICATIONS PIN: S-xxxxxx-NSHx3x-xxxF
I kl kl SRAW DATE 11-12-2020 | TITLE: Fiber Optic Patch Cord with SC Pushable Assembly
il IVl N A
CHECK APPROVED CUSTOMER NO DWG NO REV
1 2 \ 3 \ 5 6




